
THE BRAITHWAITE BURN & JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED  
NIT/DGM(P-V)/AN/H.S.F.G BOLT/D/1739/3128/Corrigendum-1                         Date: 03.11.2016 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
27, RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA -700 001 (WEST BENGAL) 

PHONE NO. (033) 2248 5841-44; FAX: (033) 2210 3961;  
E-MAIL: info@bbjconst.com;  website: www.bbjconst.com;  

 
CORRIGENDUM-1 

REF: NIT/DGM(P-V)/AN/H.S.F.G BOLT/D/1739/3128  Dated 17.10.2016; 

NAME OF WORK:- SUPPLY OF HIGH STRENGTH FRICTION GRIP BOLT (BRANDED QUALITY) CL-
8.8 AS PER RDSO DRAWING NO.B-11760/R WITH NUTS AND WASHER FOR 38 x 30.5M SPAN 25T 
LOADING WELDED TYPE TRUSS GIRDER IN CONNECTION WITH NEW B.G. DOUBLE LINE RAIL 
TRACK OVER SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY BETWEEN KHARSIA AND GURDA, 
CHATTISHGARH AND DELIVERY TO SITE AT CHATTISGARH. 
 
ALTERATION TO OUR NIT REF. NIT/DGM(P-V)/AN/H.S.F.G BOLT/D/1739/3128 DATED 
17.10.2016 IS DONE AS FOLLOWS:- 
 

BILL OF QUANTITY (BOQ) AGAINST SL NO. 09 TO 16 WAS: 
 

SL. 
NO. 

DIAMETER 
(MM) 

LENGTH 
(MM) 

QUANTITY 
(SET) 

RATE PER SET (Rs.)  
(figure & words) 

TOTAL AMOUNT (Rs.) 
(figure & words) 

09 22 70 25217   
10 22 75 35591   
11 22 80 14883   
12 22 85 3830   
13 22 90 6065   
14 22 100 11172   
15 22 105 13845   
16 22 120 1915   

 
IS AMENDED AS  
 

SL. 
NO. 

DIAMETER 
(MM) 

LENGTH 
(MM) 

QUANTITY 
(SET) 

RATE PER SET (Rs.)  
(figure & words) 

TOTAL AMOUNT (Rs.) 
(figure & words) 

09 22 70 25217   
10 22 75 35591   
11 22 80 14883   
12 22 85 3830   
13 22 90 6065   
14 22 100 11172   
15 22 105 13845   
16 22 120 1915   

 Each HSFG HEX. HD. Bolt consists of one DTI washer, One plain washer & one HEX. HD. Nut.  
for Sl. no. 09 to 16 

  
SPECIFICATION AS PER BBJ’S SHEET NO. HSFG/3128/01 DATED 10.08.2016 (Rev. A DATED 
02.11.2016 IS ENCLOSED HEREWITH. 

OTHER ITEMS OF BILL OF QUANTITY (BOQ) WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED. ALL OTHER 
TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE MENTIONED NIT WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

THIS CORRIGENDUM WILL BE TREATED AS PART OF THE MAIN TENDER DOCUMENT AND 
MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE TENDER DOCUMENT DULY SIGNED AND SEALED CONDITION. 

(ANIMESH NEOGI)  
DGM(P-V) 

TENDERER(S)                                                  PAGE 1 of 2      BBJ 

mailto:info@bbjconst.com;
http://www.bbjconst.com;


 
 

PAGE 2 of 2 


